
Dear Customs,
 
 
 
Please be advised that the contents pertaining to the invoice below was split into TWO (2) packages.
 
According to FedEX, both packages are of the same weight which is 28.3 lbs.
 
I do not know how the contents were split and as such I've declared both packages each at half
of the invoice total.
 
That is to say, the total invoice is not to be used for both packages.
 
The FedEX codes for the packages are below:
 
1. 273016788773
2. 273016779827
 
This is how I was able to confirm the weight of the packages.
 
Any assistance rendered will be greatly appreciated and the invoice is below.
 
Regards,
 
Marcus Phillip
868-377-3300



INVOICE
GIFTEXPRESS WHOLESALE
3775 Park Ave
Edison, NJ 08820

wholesale@giftexpress.com
+1 (732) 890-2046

Marcus Phillip
Bill to

Marcus Phillip
Marcus Phillip
12225 SW 128th Street,
Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12477,
MIAMI, FL 33166 USA

Ship to

Marcus Phillip
Marcus Phillip
12225 SW 128th Street,
Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12477,
MIAMI, FL 33166 USA

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 1620-A
Terms: Net 30
Invoice date: 04/02/2024
Due date: 05/02/2024

# Date Product or service SKU Qty Rate Amount

1. Services 8

Afnan 9 Pm 3.4 oz EDP For Men ( Black Box )

2. Services 6

Club Nuit Untold by ARMAF 3.6oz Spray for MEN

3. Services 6

Hareem Al Sultan Gold Perfume Oil 35ML By Khadlaj

4. Services 7

Bade'e Al Oud Amethyst by Lattafa 3.4 oz EDP for UNISEX

5. GXP-11726 6

Asad by Lattafa 3.4oz EDP (UNISEX)

6. Services 6

Lattafa Ameer Al Oudh Intense 3.4oz FOR UNISEX

7. Services 7

Lattafa Khamrah QAHWA 3.4oz EDP (Unisex)

8. Services 6

NEBRAS By Lattafa Pride 3.4oz EDP Spray (Unisex)

$33.00

  $54.00

  $59.94

  $35.94

  $45.50

  $40.50

  $48.93

  $42.00

$6.75

$9.99

$5.99

$6.50

$6.75

$5.50

$6.99

$7.00

mailto:wholesale@giftexpress.com
tel:+1 7328902046


9. Services 7

Amber Oud Gold by AL HARAMAIN 3.4oz EDP Spray for UNISEX

10. Services 6

Delilah Pour Femme by Maison Alhambra 3.3oz EDP Spray for WOMEN

11. Services 7

Cassius by Maison Alhambra 3.4oz EDP Spray for MEN

12. Services 7

Supremacy Not Only Intense by Afnan 3.4 oz Extrait De Parfum For Men

13. CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES 1

CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES 3.5%

Ways to pay

Contact GIFTEXPRESS WHOLESALE to pay.

Subtotal

Discount

Shipping

Total

$33.00

$38.50

$19.88

   $0.00

  $69.93

  $66.50

 -$150.00

    $587.62

   $437.62

$9.99

$5.50

$5.50

$9.50

$19.88

Pay invoice




