Dear Customs,

Please be advised that the contents pertaining to the invoice below was split into TWO (2) packages.

According to FedEX, both packages are of the same weight which is 28.3 lbs.

I do not know how the contents were split and as such I've declared both packages each at half of the invoice total.

That is to say, the total invoice is not to be used for both packages.

The FedEX codes for the packages are below:

1. 273016788773 2. 273016779827

This is how I was able to confirm the weight of the packages.

Any assistance rendered will be greatly appreciated and the invoice is below.

Regards,

Marcus Phillip 868-377-3300

INVOICE

GIFTEXPRESS WHOLESALE 3775 Park Ave Edison, NJ 08820 wholesale@giftexpress.com +1 (732) 890-2046



Marcus Phillip

Bill to Marcus Phillip Marcus Phillip 12225 SW 128th Street, Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12477, MIAMI, FL 33166 USA

Ship to

Marcus Phillip Marcus Phillip 12225 SW 128th Street, Unit 104, SUITE#, STE# 12477, MIAMI, FL 33166 USA

Invoice details

Invoice no.: 1620-A Terms: Net 30 Invoice date: 04/02/2024 Due date: 05/02/2024

#	Date	Product or service	SKU	Qty	Rate	Amount
1.		Services		8	\$6.75	\$54.00
		Afnan 9 Pm 3.4 oz EDP For Men (Black Box)				
2.		Services		6	\$9.99	\$59.94
		Club Nuit Untold by ARMAF 3.6oz Spray for MEN				
3.		Services		6	\$5.99	\$35.94
		Hareem Al Sultan Gold Perfume Oil 35ML By Khadlaj				
4.		Services		7	\$6.50	\$45.50
		Bade'e Al Oud Amethyst by Lattafa 3.4 oz EDP for UNISEX				
5.		GXP-11726		6	\$6.75	\$40.50
		Asad by Lattafa 3.4oz EDP (UNISEX)				
6.		Services		6	\$5.50	\$33.00
		Lattafa Ameer Al Oudh Intense 3.4oz FOR UNISEX				
7.		Services		7	\$6.99	\$48.93
		Lattafa Khamrah QAHWA 3.4oz EDP (Unisex)				
8.		Services		6	\$7.00	\$42.00
		NEBRAS By Lattafa Pride 3.4oz EDP Spray (Unisex)				

9.	Services Amber Oud Gold by AL HARAMAIN 3.4oz EDP Spray for UNISE	EX	7	\$9.99	\$69.93	
10.	Services Delilah Pour Femme by Maison Alhambra 3.3oz EDP Spray for V	VOMEN	6	\$5.50	\$33.00	
11.	Services Cassius by Maison Alhambra 3.4oz EDP Spray for MEN		7	\$5.50	\$38.50	
12.	Services Supremacy Not Only Intense by Afnan 3.4 oz Extrait De Parfum	For Men	7	\$9.50	\$66.50	
13.	CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES CREDIT CARD PROCESSING FEES 3.5%		1	\$19.88	\$19.88	
		Subtotal			\$587.62	
Ways to pay BANK Contact GIFTEXPRESS WHOLESALE to pay.		Discount			-\$150.00	
		Shipping			\$0.00	
		Total			\$437.62	

Pay invoice